If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
NALINISHUBHRA ENTERPRISE LLP
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: A. Uthiravelu
3/176 mettu StreetEdayanchavadi
India
Tel: 9442345253
605101 - PON / PUD
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 6020 INR)
AWB No:76642604894
Weight(kgs):0.903
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:BL202510098544
Order Date:2025-10-13
Pieces:1
B
L202510098544
76642604894
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Solar Charge Controller Double USB Port 12V
24V 36V 48V Adjustable Mppt 100A 1 68056496